Oxford Online Placement Test

First name Last name Level

Adryan Augusto de Assis Oliveira A2-b
alex eduardo nascimento A1-b
Alexandre Henry Alves C1-b
Alice Aquino B1-a
Ana Clara Dan Al-a
Ana Claudia Carvalho Dutra C1l-a
Anaisa Moraes A2-b
André Luiz Vieira Perez A2-b
Andreas Janzen C1-b
Aparecida de Oliveira Jorge A2-b
aquesia maciel A2-a
Arthur Monteiro Marques Mello C1-a
Artur Camargos do Nascimento C1-a
Barbara Fernandes Martins da Costa B2-a
Beatriz Silva Morais A2-b
Brendha Vivas Palhares Cardoso B1-b
Bruna Oliveira B1-a
Caio César Alves Santos B1-a
Camilla de Freitas Rodrigues A2-b
Caroline Junqueira Al-b
Célio Martins Silva Filho A2-a
Cleomar Araujo Machado B1-a
Daniel Guaracy C1-b
Dhyonatan Teixeira B2-b
Dominike Pacine B1-b
Enzo Caixeta Cil-a
Everton Oliveira Al-a

Fabienne Charles A2-a



Fernanda
Filipe

Filipe

Gabriel Jalles
Giovanna
Guilherme
Guilherme
halisson
HELOISA
Henrique
Henrique
Isadora
Isadora
Ismar Teodoro
Jeniffer

Joéo Pedro
Julia Helena
Julia Maria
Kamila
Larissa
Laura

Laura Stefani
Leticia
Leticia
Lincon César
LINEY
Lorena
Lorenzo

Luis de Lima
Luis Miguel

Silva Couto
Santos Costa
Vilela Luz

Mota

Gardini

Nakamura
Guimaraes Sousa
gomes

MORAIS LIMA
Rodrigues Alves
Souza

Carvalho Cunha
Moura

Reis

Silva

Ferreira Pereira
Vidotti

Mercéz Dias
Ramos

Cristina dos Reis
Amato

Silva

Ulhoa Martins
Sanches
Lourencgo de Oliveira
ALMEIDA
Magalhaes M. Silva
Negrini

Lima

Ojeda Huaynalaya

C2-a
B2-a
A2-a
B2-a
B2-b
A1-b
C1-a
A1-b
B2-a
A2-a
B1-b
A2-a
B2-a
Al-a
Al-a
C1-a
B2-a
B2-a
B1-b
C1-b
A2-a
A1-b
C1-a
B2-a
C2-b
A2-a
A1-b
A2-a
Al-a
A2-a



Luiz

Manoel Lazaro de
Marcela

Marcelo

Marcelo Augusto
Marcia Mitie
Marcos Paulo
Maria Luiza
Marina

Merielle

Nayane Vitoria
Patrick

Pedro Karlos
raphael

Samuel

Serigne Abdou Ahad Mbacke

shirley
Vitdria
Yngrid

Neto

Rezende
Castro

Silva Teixeira
Nogueira Araujo
Durante Maemura
Alves

Dan

Leme

Martins Alves
dos Santos
Vieira

Correa

tolentino

Melo

Diop

faria

Carneiro

Souza

C1-b
Al-a
B1-a
B1-a
B1-b
C1-b
C1-a
Al-a
C2-a
A2-a
A2-b
A1-b
A1-b
A2-a
A1-b
A2-a
B1-a
Al-a
Al-a



